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The sun had just set, and the
forest was in darkness. A
huge lizard-like creature was
hiding in the bushes. It was
still as a statue, from the tip
of its snout to the curve of
its tail. Only its sharp eyes
moved, darting left and
right. Its nostrils twitched as
it smelled dinner. A juicy
little insect!


The giant lizard got ready to
pounce when . . .
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Suddenly, the ground rumbled and shook. Animals were running
in all directions. The poor lizard-creature was almost run over.
Angrily, it turned back to see what was causing all the confusion.
GULP!


A terrifying beast was charging down the forest path. It was taller
than the tallest trees, and had skin as rough as rock.


Oh no! Was the hunter about to become the prey?




OEBPS/images/image_001.jpg
PRATHAM
BOOKS

ABookin Every Child's Hand

:






OEBPS/xhtml/nav.xhtml




Indhold





			Title



			Creatures of Old



			Copyright



			About "Creatures of Old"











Guide





			Cover



			Title



			The beginning of the text













		1



		2



		3



		4



		5



		6



		7



		8



		9



		10



		11



		12



		13



		14



		15



		16



		17



		18



		19



		20











OEBPS/images/image_002.jpg





OEBPS/images/image_003.jpg






OEBPS/images/cover.jpg
Veena Prasad,
Kabini Amin

Foow

+.. Creatures of Old

. 7
’








